
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

football basketball tennis baseball 
 

volleyball hockey 
 

golf karate 

skiing running boxing cycling 

rock climbing swimming diving skateboarding 

SSPPOORRTTSS  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  11  
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surfing waterskiing canoeing windsurfing 
 

hang gliding parachuting 
 

snowboarding ice skating 

rollerblading table tennis hiking badminton 

fishing car racing motor racing horse riding 
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gymnastics fencing curling weightlifting 
 

archery rugby 
 

discus bowling 

hurdles shot put javelin pole vault 

long jump high jump wrestling aerobics 
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football basketball tennis baseball 
 

volleyball hockey 
 

golf karate 

skiing running boxing cycling 

rock climbing swimming diving skateboarding 
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surfing waterskiing canoeing windsurfing 
 

hang gliding parachuting 
 

snowboarding ice skating 

rollerblading table tennis hiking badminton 

fishing car racing motor racing horse riding 
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gymnastics fencing curling weightlifting 
 

archery rugby 
 

discus bowling 

hurdles shot put javelin pole vault 

long jump high jump wrestling aerobics 

SSPPOORRTTSS  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  33  
 

Copyright © 04/09/2017 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  football 

  basketball 

  baseball 

  tennis 

  volleyball 

  hockey 

  karate 

  golf 

  skiing 

  running 

  cycling 

  boxing 

  rock climbing 

  swimming 

  skateboarding 

  diving 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  surfing 

  waterskiing 

  windsurfing 

  canoeing 

  hang gliding 

  parachuting 

  ice skating 

  snowboarding 

  rollerblading 

  table tennis 

  badminton 

  hiking 

  fishing 

  car racing 

  horse riding 

  motor racing 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  33  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

    

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

Copyright © 04/09/2018 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  gymnastics 

  fencing 

  weightlifting 

  curling 

  archery 

  rugby 

  bowling 

  discus 

  hurdles 

  shot put 

  pole vault 

  javelin 

  long jump 

  high jump 

  aerobics 

  wrestling 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ggoollff  ccyycclliinngg  

 

bbaasskkeettbbaallll  

 

ddiivviinngg  

 

bbooxxiinngg  

 

ffoooottbbaallll  

 

rroocckk  cclliimmbbiinngg  

 

rruunnnniinngg  

 

bbaasseebbaallll  

 

vvoolllleeyybbaallll  

 

hhoocckkeeyy  

 

sswwiimmmmiinngg  

 

kkaarraattee  

 

sskkaatteebbooaarrddiinngg  

 

tteennnniiss  

 

sskkiiiinngg  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  football 

  basketball 

  baseball 

  tennis 

  volleyball 

  hockey 

  karate 

  golf 

  skiing 

  running 

  cycling 

  boxing 

  rock climbing 

  swimming 

  skateboarding 

  diving 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

wwiinnddssuurrffiinngg  ccaarr  rraacciinngg  

 

ssnnoowwbbooaarrddiinngg  

 

ttaabbllee  tteennnniiss  

 

hhoorrssee  rriiddiinngg  

 

ccaannooeeiinngg  

 

hhaanngg  gglliiddiinngg  

 

ffiisshhiinngg  

 

ppaarraacchhuuttiinngg  

 

rroolllleerrbbllaaddiinngg  

 

hhiikkiinngg  

 

ssuurrffiinngg  

 

bbaaddmmiinnttoonn  

 

iiccee  sskkaattiinngg  

 

mmoottoorr  rraacciinngg  

 

wwaatteerrsskkiiiinngg  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  surfing 

  waterskiing 

  windsurfing 

  canoeing 

  hang gliding 

  parachuting 

  ice skating 

  snowboarding 

  rollerblading 

  table tennis 

  badminton 

  hiking 

  fishing 

  car racing 

  horse riding 

  motor racing 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  33  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ppoollee  vvaauulltt  ccuurrlliinngg  

 

lloonngg  jjuummpp  

 

bboowwlliinngg  

 

hhiigghh  jjuummpp  

 

ddiissccuuss  

 

ffeenncciinngg  

 

wweeiigghhttlliiffttiinngg  

 

hhuurrddlleess  

 

rruuggbbyy  

 

aaeerroobbiiccss  

 

aarrcchheerryy  

 

jjaavveelliinn  

 

sshhoottppuutt  

 

ggyymmnnaassttiiccss  

 

wwrreessttlliinngg  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  gymnastics 

  fencing 

  weightlifting 

  curling 

  archery 

  rugby 

  bowling 

  discus 

  hurdles 

  shot put 

  pole vault 

  javelin 

  long jump 

  high jump 

  aerobics 

  wrestling 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..  football 

22..  basketball 

33..  baseball 

44..  tennis 

55..  volleyball 

66..  hockey 

77..  karate 

88..  golf 

99..  skiing 

1100..  running 

1111..  cycling 

1122..  boxing 

1133..  rock climbing 

1144..  swimming 

1155..  skateboarding 

1166..  diving 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    surfing 

22..  waterskiing 

33..  windsurfing 

44..  canoeing 

55..  hang gliding 

66..  parachuting 

77..  ice skating 

88..  snowboarding 

99..  rollerblading 

1100..  table tennis 

1111..  badminton 

1122..  hiking 

1133..  fishing 

1144..  car racing 

1155..  horse riding 

1166..  motor racing 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  33  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    gymnastics 

22..  fencing 

33..  weightlifting 

44..  curling 

55..  archery 

66..  rugby 

77..  bowling 

88..  discus 

99..  hurdles 

1100..  shot put 

1111..  pole vault 

1122..  javelin 

1133..  long jump 

1144..  high jump 

1155..  aerobics 

1166..  wrestling 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    football 

22..  basketball 

33..  baseball 

44..  tennis 

55..  volleyball 

66..  hockey 

77..  karate 

88..  golf 

99..  skiing 

1100..  running 

1111..  cycling 

1122..  boxing 

1133..  rock climbing 

1144..  swimming 

1155..  skateboarding 

1166..  diving 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    surfing 

22..  waterskiing 

33..  windsurfing 

44..  canoeing 

55..  hang gliding 

66..  parachuting 

77..  ice skating 

88..  snowboarding 

99..  rollerblading 

1100..  table tennis 

1111..  badminton 

1122..  hiking 

1133..  fishing 

1144..  car racing 

1155..  horse riding 

1166..  motor racing 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 04/09/2018 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

SSPPOORRTTSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  33  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    gymnastics 

22..  fencing 

33..  weightlifting 

44..  curling 

55..  archery 

66..  rugby 

77..  bowling 

88..  discus 

99..  hurdles 

1100..  shot put 

1111..  pole vault 

1122..  javelin 

1133..  long jump 

1144..  high jump 

1155..  aerobics 

1166..  wrestling 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the sports vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

8 
7 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. tennis 

4. diving 

8. cycling 

11. skateboarding 

12. baseball 

14. running 

16. volleyball 

 

Down 

1. boxing 

3. skiing 

5. hockey 

6. rock climbing 

7. swimming 

9. basketball 

10. football 

13. karate 

15. golf 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the sports vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

16 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

6 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

3. badminton 

8. snowboarding 

10. parachuting 

12. hang gliding 

13. hiking 

14. windsurfing 

15. canoeing 

16. waterskiing 

 

Down 

1. surfing 

2. car racing 

4. ice skating 

5. motor racing 

6. horse riding 

7. rollerblading 

9. table tennis 

11. fishing  
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SSPPOORRTTSS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  33  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the sports vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

16 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

6 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. wrestling 

6. archery 

7. long jump 

8. discus 

10. pole vault 

11. rugby 

13. shot put 

14. javelin 

15. gymnastics 

16. curling 

 

Down 

1. high jump 

3. hurdles 

4. weightlifting 

5. bowling 

9. aerobics 

12. fencing 
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ff__  __ttbb__llll  

SSPPOORRTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ssppoorrttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

bb__sskk__ttbb__llll  

bb__ss__bb__llll  tt__nnnn__ss  

vv__llll__yybb__llll  hh__cckk__yy  

rr__cckk      ccll__mmbb__nngg    gg__llff  

sskk__  __nngg  rr__nnnn__nngg  

ccyyccll__nngg    bb__xx__nngg  

kk__rr__tt__  ssww__mmmm__nngg  

dd__vv__nngg  sskk__tt__bb__  __rrdd__nngg    
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ss__rrff__nngg  

SSPPOORRTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ssppoorrttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ww__tt__rrsskk__  __nngg  

ww__nnddss__rrff__nngg  cc__nn__  __  __nn  gg  

hh__nngg      ggll__dd__nngg  pp__rr__cchh__tt__nngg  

__cc__      sskk__tt__nngg    ssnn__wwbb__  __rrdd__nngg  

rr__llll__rrbbll__dd__nngg  tt__bbll__      tt__nnnn__ss  

bb__ddmm__nntt__nn    hh__kk__nngg  

ff__sshh__nngg  cc__rr      rr__cc__nngg  

mm__tt__rr      rr__cc__nngg  hh__rrss__      rr__dd__nngg  
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ggyymmnn__sstt__ccss  

SSPPOORRTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  33  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ssppoorrttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ff__nncc__nngg  

ww__  __gghhttll__fftt__nngg    cc__rrll__nngg  

__rrcchh__rryy  rr__ggbbyy  

dd__sscc__ss    bb__wwll__nngg  

hh__rrddll__ss  sshh__tt      pp__tt  

pp__ll__      vv__  __  lltt    jj__vv__ll__nn  

ll__nngg      jj__mmpp  hh__gghh      jj__mmpp  

__  __rr__bb__ccss  wwrr__ssttll__nngg    
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ffoooottbbaallll  

SSPPOORRTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ssppoorrttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

bbaasskkeettbbaallll  

bbaasseebbaallll  tteennnniiss  

vvoolllleeyybbaallll  hhoocckkeeyy  

rroocckk      cclliimmbbiinngg    ggoollff  

sskkiiiinngg  rruunnnniinngg  

ccyycclliinngg    bbooxxiinngg  

kkaarraattee  sswwiimmmmiinngg  

ddiivviinngg  sskkaatteebbooaarrddiinngg    
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ssuurrffiinngg  

SSPPOORRTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 

WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ssppoorrttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

wwaatteerrsskkiiiinngg  

wwiinnddssuurrffiinngg  ccaannooeeiinngg  

hhaanngg      gglliiddiinngg  ppaarraacchhuuttiinngg  

iiccee      sskkaattiinngg    ssnnoowwbbooaarrddiinngg  

rroolllleerrbbllaaddiinngg  ttaabbllee      tteennnniiss  

bbaaddmmiinnttoonn    hhiikkiinngg  

ffiisshhiinngg  ccaarr      rraacciinngg  

mmoottoorr      rraacciinngg  hhoorrssee      rriiddiinngg  
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 ggyymmnnaassttiiccss  

SSPPOORRTTSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  33  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 

WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ssppoorrttss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ffeenncciinngg  

wweeiigghhttlliiffttiinngg    ccuurrlliinngg  

aarrcchheerryy  rruuggbbyy  

ddiissccuuss    bboowwlliinngg  

hhuurrddlleess  sshhoott      ppuutt  

ppoollee      vvaauulltt    jjaavveelliinn  

lloonngg      jjuummpp  hhiigghh      jjuummpp  

aaeerroobbiiccss  wwrreessttlliinngg    
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SSPPOORRTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  
Unscramble the sports vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  aolfblot               ____________ 

22..  bbaalelstk            ____________ 

33..  lsbaebla               ____________ 

44..  istnen                  ____________ 

55..  ayllblovel            ____________ 

66..  ehyock                ____________ 

77..  takrae                  ____________ 

88..  gflo                     ____________ 

99..  ngkisi                   ____________ 

1100.. innugnr              ____________ 

1111..   ccynlgi                ____________ 

1122..   bognxi                ____________ 

1133..   rcko bniigmcl      ____________ 

1144..   inwgimsm           ____________ 

1155..   rbedaotgkanis     ____________ 

1166..   dingvi                 ____________ 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  
Unscramble the sports vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  srginuf                 ____________ 

22..  snairiktgew          ____________ 

33..  iwingnfruds         ____________ 

44..  anencoig              ____________ 

55..  nagh lgigidn         ____________ 

66..  ucantgraphi         ____________ 

77..  ice ingtask            ____________ 

88..  ibnnasdwoogr      ____________ 

99..  bdlllaonerigr        ____________ 

1100.. laebt ntsnie         ____________ 

1111..   batmnndio         ____________ 

1122..   ikinhg                 ____________ 

1133..   ignfish                ____________ 

1144..   cra rgnica            ____________ 

1155..   esrho dginri        ____________ 

1166..   otrmo nrgaic       ____________ 
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Unscramble the sports vocabulary and number the pictures 

Copyright © 06/09/2018 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

11..  iygnmsstac           ____________ 

22..  nencfig                ____________ 

33..  itenwfhgltiig        ____________ 

44..  cirnlug                 ____________ 

55..  yceahrr                ____________ 

66..  brgyu                  ____________ 

77..  bolwnig               ____________ 

88..  ssicud                  ____________ 

99..  delsrhu                ____________ 

1100.. soht upt              ____________ 

1111..   eplo aluvt           ____________ 

1122..   vnleija                ____________ 

1133..   lngo umpj           ____________ 

1144..   hihg mupj           ____________ 

1155..   orsaecbi              ____________ 

1166..   nliegstrw            ____________ 
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Unscramble the sports vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  aolfblot               football 

22..  bbaalelstk            basketball 

33..  lsbaebla               baseball 

44..  istnen                  tennis 

55..  ayllblovel            volleyball 

66..  ehyock                hockey 

77..  takrae                  karate 

88..  gflo                     golf 

99..  ngkisi                   skiing 

1100.. innugnr              running 

1111..   ccynlgi                cycling 

1122..   bognxi                boxing 

1133..   rcko bniigmcl      rock climbing 

1144..   inwgimsm           swimming 

1155..   rbedaotgkanis     skateboarding 

1166..   dingvi                 diving 
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Unscramble the sports vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  srginuf                 surfing 

22..  snairiktgew          waterskiing 

33..  iwingnfruds         windsurfing 

44..  anencoig              canoeing 

55..  nagh lgigidn         hang gliding 

66..  ucantgraphi         parachuting 

77..  ice ingtask            ice skating 

88..  ibnnasdwoogr     snowboarding 

99..  bdlllaonerigr        rollerblading 

1100.. laebt ntsnie         table tennis 

1111..   batmnndio          badminton 

1122..   ikinhg                 hiking 

1133..   ignfish                fishing 

1144..   cra rgnica            car racing 

1155..   esrho dginri        horse riding 

1166..   otrmo nrgaic       motor racing 

 

9 

12 13 

10 

7 

4 

11 
15 

2 

5 

14 

8 

16 

1 

3 

6 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

SSPPOORRTTSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  33  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 

Unscramble the sports vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  iygnmsstac           gymnastics 

22..  nencfig                fencing 

33..  itenwfhgltiig        weightlifting 

44..  cirnlug                 curling 

55..  yceahrr                archery 

66..  brgyu                  rugby 

77..  bolwnig               bowling 

88..  ssicud                  discus 

99..  delsrhu                hurdles 

1100.. soht upt              shot put 

1111..   eplo aluvt           pole vault 

1122..   vnleija                javelin 

1133..   lngo umpj           long jump 

1144..   hihg mupj           high jump 

1155..   orsaecbi              aerobics 

1166..   nliegstrw            wrestling 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  11  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) karate 

b) football 

c) boxing 

d) swimming 

2 

a) diving 

b) volleyball 

c) basketball 

d) cycling 

3 

a) baseball 

b) skiing 

c) golf 

d) rock climbing 

4 

a) skateboarding 

b) running 

c) hockey 

d) tennis 

5 

a) diving 

b) cycling 

c) volleyball 

d) baseball 

6 

a) boxing 

b) hockey 

c) tennis 

d) rock climbing 

7 

a) diving 

b) skiing 

c) football 

d) karate 

8 

a) basketball 

b) golf 

c) swimming 

d) running 

9 

a) skiing 

b) tennis 

c) karate 

d) diving 

10 

a) skateboarding 

b) volleyball 

c) running 

d) football 

11 

a) hockey 

b) rock climbing 

c) cycling 

d) basketball 

12 

a) boxing 

b) swimming 

c) baseball 

d) golf 

13 

a) cycling 

b) hockey 

c) baseball 

d) rock climbing 

14 

a) tennis 

b) swimming 

c) skiing 

d) karate 

15 

a) golf 

b) basketball 

c) running 

d) skateboarding 

16 

a) diving 

b) volleyball 

c) tennis 

d) cycling 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  22  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) ice skating 

b) surfing 

c) hiking 

d) car racing 

2 

a) rollerblading 

b) snowboarding 

c) motor racing 

d) waterskiing 

3 

a) hang gliding 

b) table tennis 

c) fishing 

d) windsurfing 

4 

a) canoeing 

b) parachuting 

c) horse riding 

d) badminton 

5 

a) badminton 

b) hang gliding 

c) windsurfing 

d) motor racing 

6 

a) horse riding 

b) hiking 

c) parachuting 

d) surfing 

7 

a) table tennis 

b) ice skating 

c) waterskiing 

d) motor racing 

8 

a) fishing 

b) rollerblading 

c) snowboarding 

d) canoeing 

9 

a) rollerblading 

b) waterskiing 

c) ice skating 

d) horse riding 

10 

a) motor racing 

b) snowboarding 

c) canoeing 

d) table tennis 

11 

a) car racing 

b) surfing 

c) badminton 

d) hang gliding 

12 

a) parachuting 

b) hiking 

c) fishing 

d) windsurfing 

13 

a) fishing 

b) canoeing 

c) snowboarding 

d) hiking 

14 

a) hang gliding 

b) windsurfing 

c) car racing 

d) rollerblading 

15 

a) waterskiing 

b) horse riding 

c) parachuting 

d) table tennis 

16 

a) ice skating 

b) motor racing 

c) windsurfing 

d) badminton 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  33  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) shot put 

b) gymnastics 

c) bowling 

d) wrestling 

2 

a) long jump 

b) javelin 

c) discus 

d) fencing 

3 

a) high jump 

b) weightlifting 

c) archery 

d) hurdles 

4 

a) pole vault 

b) curling 

c) rugby 

d) aerobics 

5 

a) archery 

b) aerobics 

c) pole vault 

d) weightlifting 

6 

a) rugby 

b) hurdles 

c) wrestling 

d) curling 

7 

a) long jump 

b) fencing 

c) shot put 

d) bowling 

8 

a) high jump 

b) discus 

c) javelin 

d) gymnastics 

9 

a) hurdles 

b) curling 

c) bowling 

d) high jump 

10 

a) wrestling 

b) fencing 

c) shot put 

d) archery 

11 

a) discus 

b) long jump 

c) weightlifting 

d) pole vault 

12 

a) gymnastics 

b) javelin 

c) rugby 

d) aerobics 

13 

a) pole vault 

b) weightlifting 

c) discus 

d) long jump 

14 

a) javelin 

b) bowling 

c) high jump 

d) curling 

15 

a) hurdles 

b) aerobics 

c) rugby 

d) fencing 

16 

a) shot put 

b) wrestling 

c) gymnastics 

d) archery 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 3 

1) b 

2) d 

3) b 

4) b 

5) a 

6) a 

7) d 

8) b 

9) a 

10) c 

11)   d 

12) b 

13) d 

14) c 

15) b 

16) b 

 

TEST 2 

1) b 

2) d 

3) d 

4) a 

5) b 

6) c 

7) b 

8) c 

9) a 

10) d 

11)   c 

12) b 

13) a 

14) c 

15) b 

16) b 

 

TEST 1 

1) b 

2) c 

3) a 

4) d 

5) c 

6) b 

7) d 

8) b 

9) a 

10) c 

11)   c 

12) a 

13) d 

14) b 

15) d 

16) a 

 Copyright © 06/09/2018 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


                

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 23/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

football 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 23/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

basketball 
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baseball 
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tennis 
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volleyball 
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hockey 
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karate 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 23/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

golf 
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skiing 
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running 
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cycling 
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boxing 
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swimming 
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skateboarding 
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surfing 
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waterskiing 
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windsurfing 
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canoeing 
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hang gliding 
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parachuting 
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ice skating 
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snowboarding 
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rollerblading 
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table tennis 
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badminton 
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hiking 
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fishing 
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car racing 
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horse riding 
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motor racing 
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gymnastics 
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fencing 
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weightlifting 
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curling 
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archery 
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discus 
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hurdles 
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high jump 
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SSPPOORRTTSS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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